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Tetz Monika
Kichler Ralf
Schirmer Silvia
Tetz Helmut
Kie’ling Thomas
Lack Josef

Jung Marcus
Schirmer Walter
KieRling Thomas2
Schirmer Inge
Lack Gisela

Buth Siegfried
Képpel Helmut
Seyferth Werner
Kieling Susanne
Schaller Matthias
Alex Manfred
Braun Gerhard
Kapp Uli

Horn Matthias
Ittner Norbert
Schweiger Dieter
Schmidt Ernst
Kolb Rainer
Schirmer Jorg
Kuchler Bettina
Kling Rene
Klement Wolfg.
Carril Manuel
ittner Carmen
Martini Daniel
Horn Pamela
Kapp Bruno

Alex Glnter
Kichler Erika
Bierlein Elfriede

60,5
87,8
113,4
120,0
127.7
128,0
135,2
145,3
149,0
183,9
159,9
164,1
208,7
213,4
223,2
226,7
237,1
2374
303,4
304,5
305,2
374,9
421,7
487.,4
508,3
517,9
660,4
753,1
837,7
928,8
1076,0
1345,0
2000,0
2000,0
2000,0
2000,0



Gluck 2007
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Ittner Carmen
KieRling Thomas
Schirmer Joérg
Buth Siegfried
Horn Matthias
Lack Josef
Schirmer Silvia
Alex Manfred
Schaller Matthias
Képpel Helmut
Kie3ling Thomas2
Kolb Rainer
Braun Gerhard
Schirmer Walter
Lack Gisela
Itther Norbert
Schirmer Inge
Kapp Uli

Jung Marcus
Seyferth Werner
Klchler Ralf
Klement Wolfg.
Kichler Bettina
Alex Gunter
KielRling Susanne
Carril Manuel
Martini Daniel
Kiuchler Erika
Schweiger Dieter
Kapp Bruno

Kling Rene

Schmidt Ernst

12,4
16,9
19,1
27,6
29,0
53,2
56,1
58,6
68,3
79,4
82,5
92,8
100,7
103,3
121,6
124,7
132,2
151,2
159,3
161,6
175,8
196,7
197,3
198,7
221,7
240,0
3229
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0



Meister 2007
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Kieltling Thomas
Schaller Matthias
Schirmer Silvia
Alex Manfred
Buth Siegfried
Kiel3ling Thomas2
Braun Gerhard
Horn Matthias
Lack Josef
Képpel Helmut
Iittner Norbert
Lack Gisela
Kolb Rainer
Itther Carmen
Schirmer Walter
Kapp Uli
Seyferth Werner
Schirmer Jérg
Kiichler Ralf
Schirmer Inge
Horn Pamela
Jung Marcus
Martini Daniel
KieBling Susanne
Klement Wolfg.
Kichler Bettina
Alex Gunter
Carril Manuel
Schmidt Ernst
Kling Rene
Kuchler Erika

Schweiger Dieter

Kapp Bruno

52,2
50,8
50,1
49,5
49,1
49,0
48,8
48,4
48,2
47,9
47,8
47,5
47,3
47,2
47,1
46,6
46,4
46,3
456
448
43,4
42,4
42,4
41,5
39,9
39,8
38,5
255
19,2
17,6

0,0

0,0

0,0



Adler-Tief 2007
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Kolb Rainer

Alex Manfred
Buth Siegfried
Kie3ling Thomas
ittner Norbert
Schirmer Silvia
Schaller Matthias
Klement Wolfg.
Schirmer Jérg
Kichler Ralf
Képpel Helmut
Lack Josef
Schirmer Inge
Kiefdling Susanne
Jung Marcus
Schirmer Walter
Kiel3ling Thomas2
Horn Pamela
Braun Gerhard
Lack Gisela
Seyferth Werner
ittner Carmen
Schweiger Dieter
Kapp Uii

Carril Manuel
Martini Daniel
Alex Glnter
Kichler Erika
Kiuchler Bettina
Kapp Bruno

Kling Rene
Schmidt Ernst
Horn Matthias

55
19,8
22,6
40,3
41,8
48,3
51,9
58,1
66,4
66,9
78,2
82,1

107,9
110,8
119,1
120,2
133,3
154,9
171,6
185,4
187,0
191,3
191,8
193,6
200.,6
307,8
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0
1000,0



Adler-Serie
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Schirmer Silvia
KieRling Thomas
Schaller Matthias
Buth Siegfried
ittner Norbert
Kolb Rainer
Braun Gerhard
Schirmer Walter
Lack Josef
Schirmer Jérg
Lack Gisela
Schweiger Dieter
Képpel Helmut
Kichiler Ralf
Kiel3ling Thomas2
Seyferth Werner
Schirmer Inge
Ittner Carmen
Alex Manfred
Kapp Uli

Horn Pamela
Jung Marcus
Kichler Bettina
KieBling Susanne
Martini Daniel
Klement Wolfg.
Carril Manuel

102,3
100,8
100,0
98,2
98,1
96,9
94 .4
93,7
93,2
93,0
92,2
92,0
91,8
91,9
91,7
91,0
90,3
88,7
87.4
86,3
85,5
84,1
82,7
82,3
71,4
66,1

n

52,6



Punktscheibe 2007
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Ittner Norbert
Kichler Ralf
Schirmer Walter
Kielling Thomas
Seyferth Werner
Schaller Matthias
Buth Siegfried
Ittner Carmen
Lack Gisela
Schweiger Dieter
Schirmer Silvia
Alex Manfred
Kichler Bettina
Schirmer Inge
Lack Josef
Kielling Thomas2
Kapp Uli

Képpel Helmut
Horn Pamela
Kieltling Susanne
Carril Manuel
Braun Gerhard
Jung Marcus

252
29,2
66,3
68,1
68,2
82,9
84,5
105,6
108,3
110,7
113,1
117,5
150,1
152,5
153,1
158,3
1859
188,9
258 4
312,3
316,4
323,1
10427



Hauptschiessen 2007

Schiitzenkonig 2007

Schmidt Ernst

Vizekdnig 2007

Kolb Rainer

Jungschutzenkonig 2007

Martini Daniel

Gastekonig 2007

Kling Rene

Damenpokal 2007

Ilttner Carmen

Horst-Kiichler Pokal 2007

Horn Pamela

Hans-Lang Pokal 2007

Itther Norbert

160,9T

55T

1140 T

707,171

12,4T

37,471

47,7 T



